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WEST RUSK Baseball
Schedule

2025
Date Opponent Team Location Time

3-Feb Mon. Scrimmage *Chapel Hill JV/V Away 4:30/6:00

7-Feb Fri Scrimmage *Cumberland JV/V Away 6:00

11-Feb. Tues. Scrimmage *Jacksonville JV/V Home 4:30/6:00

14-Feb. Fri. Scrimmage *Queen City JV/V Away 4:30/6:00

17-Feb Mon. Frankston JV/V Away 5:00/7:00

Feb. 20-22 Thur.-Sat. Rusk Tournament V Away TBD

25-Feb Tues. Harleton JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

Feb. 27-Mar. 1 Thur.-Sat. Tyler High Tournament V Away TBD

Feb. 27-Mar. 1 Thur.-Sat. Carlisle JV tournament JV Away TBD

4-Mar Tues @ Gladewater JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

Mar 6-Mar. 8 Thur.-Sat. Athens Tournament V Away TBD

11-Mar Tues (SB) BYE

14-Mar Friday(SB) @ Hughes Springs V Away 2:00

15-Mar Sat. Gary V Home 2:00

15-Mar Sat. JV Troup Tournament JV Away TBD

18-Mar Tues Troup JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

21-Mar Fri @ Troup JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

25-Mar Tues @ Tatum JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

28-Mar Fri Tatum JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

1-Apr Tues White Oak JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

4-Apr Fri @ White Oak JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

8-Apr Tues. Sabine JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

11-Apr Fri. @ Sabine JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

15-Apr Tues. @ Arp JV/V Away 4:30/7:00

17-Apr Thurs. (GF) **Arp JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

22-Apr Fri. Gladewater JV/V Home 4:30/7:00

District Coaches: Ronnie Hendrix, John Thomsett, Jamie McClenny

*Scrimmage Athletic Director: Rafe Mata Principal: Jake Jackson

**Senior Night Superintendent: Lawrence Coleman Trainer: Jeff Derrick

(SB) Spring Break Assistant Superintendent:  Leah Bobbitt


